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GM 1 – VALOZ CUP 
 
Poř.   Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Body S-B 

1 IM Antipov Mikhail Al 2407 RUS *                 1 1,0 0,00 
  GM Arutinian David 2562 GEO   *             1   1,0 0,00 
  IM Zilka Stepan 2506 CZE     *         1     1,0 0,00 
4 IM Dobrowolski Piotr 2423 POL       *     ½       0,5 0,25 
  GM Andreev Eduard 2458 UKR         * ½         0,5 0,25 
  FM Drozdowski Kacper 2311 POL         ½ *         0,5 0,25 
  IM Krivoborodov Egor 2507 RUS       ½     *       0,5 0,25 
8 GM Kalinitschew Sergey 2431 GER     0         *     0,0 0,00 
  IM Butkiewicz Lukasz 2435 POL   0             *   0,0 0,00 
    Bures Jaroslav 2380 CZE 0                 * 0,0 0,00 

 

 
 

GM 2 – PRIMA PACK CUP 
 

Poř.   Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Body S-B 
1 GM Chernyshov Konstantin 2552 RUS *                 1 1,0 0,00 
  FM Oparin Grigoriy 2356 RUS   *             1   1,0 0,00 
  IM Stachowiak Kamil 2436 POL     *         1     1,0 0,00 
  GM Gavrilov Alexei 2481 RUS       *     1       1,0 0,00 
  IM Kanovsky David 2478 CZE         * 1         1,0 0,00 
6   Wieczorek Oskar 2374 POL         0 *         0,0 0,00 
  IM Plat Vojtech 2410 CZE       0     *       0,0 0,00 
  IM Biolek Richard Jr 2409 CZE     0         *     0,0 0,00 
  FM Figura Atila Gajo 2358 GER   0             *   0,0 0,00 
  GM Simantsev Mikhail 2558 UKR 0                 * 0,0 0,00 

 

 
 

IM 1 – WINSOFT COMPANY CUP 
 
Poř.   Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Body S-B 

1 FM Wiley Tom E 2306 ENG *               1   1,0 0,00 
    Moritz Aron 2091 GER   *           1     1,0 0,00 
3 FM Obsivac Josef 2273 CZE     *     ½         0,5 0,25 
  IM Jurek Josef 2324 CZE       * ½           0,5 0,25 
  IM Dmitrenko Viktor 2353 UKR       ½ *           0,5 0,25 
  FM Furman Boris 2262 RUS     ½     *         0,5 0,25 
7 IM Biolek Richard 2478 CZE             *       0,0 0,00 
    Poznanska Katarzyna 2068 POL   0           *     0,0 0,00 
  FM Yuffa Daniil 2302 RUS 0               *   0,0 0,00 
    Stachanczyk Jacek 2328 POL                   * 0,0 0,00 

 

 



IM 2 – ČESKÁ POJIŠŤOVNA CUP 
 

Poř.   Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Body S-B 
1 IM Groetz Harald 2256 AUT *         ½         0,5 0,25 
  FM Vrana Jan 2306 CZE   *     ½           0,5 0,25 
    Aripov Iskandar 2123 UZB     * ½             0,5 0,25 
  FM Michalczak Thomas 2325 GER     ½ *             0,5 0,25 
  IM Volodin Viktor 2200 RUS   ½     *           0,5 0,25 
  FM Mishuchkov Nikolai M 2415 RUS ½         *         0,5 0,25 
7 IM Klima Lukas 2349 CZE             *       0,0 0,00 
  FM Ruzicka Petr 2271 CZE               *     0,0 0,00 
  CM Balacek Tadeas 2251 CZE                 *   0,0 0,00 
    Mackowiak Marek 2236 POL                   * 0,0 0,00 

 



Antipov,Mikhail Al 2407
Bures,Jaroslav 2380

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Valoz Cup (1.1)

 1.e4  c6  2.d4  d5  3.e5  ¥f5  4.¤d2  e6
 5.¤b3  c5  6.dxc5  ¥xc5  7.¤xc5  £a5+
 8.c3  £xc5  9.¥e3  £c7  10.f4  ¤e7
 11.¤f3  a6  12.¥e2  ¤d7  13.¤d4  ¥e4
 14.0-0  0-0  15.a4  ¤b6  16.¥f2  ¦ac8
 17.¦c1  ¤c4  18.b3  ¤a5  19.¦e1  ¤ac6
 20.b4  ¤g6  21.g3  ¤xd4  22.¥xd4  f6
 23.exf6  gxf6  24.¥f3  f5  25.¥h5  a5  26.b5
 £d6  27.£d2  ¦c4  28.¦a1  ¦fc8  29.¥e2
 £f8  30.¥xc4  ¦xc4  31.£f2  £h6  32.¦e3
 £h3  33.£f1  £g4  34.h3  £h5  35.¢h2
 £h6  36.¦a2  £f8  37.£e2  £h6  38.£f1
 e5  39.¦xe4  fxe4  40.fxe5  £f8  41.¦f2
 £e8  42.¦f6  ¦xa4  43.e6  e3  44.£e2  £e7
 45.£xe3  ¦a2+  46.¢g1  ¦a1+  47.¢g2
 ¦a2+  48.¢f3  ¦a1  49.¢g4  £g7  50.¢h5
 ¦h1  51.h4  ¦f1  52.£g5  ¦xf6  53.¥xf6
 £c7  54.£xd5  ¤e7  55.£g5+  ¤g6
 56.£d5  ¤e7  57.£d7  £c5+  58.¥g5  ¤f5
 59.£d8+  £f8  60.e7  ¤g7+
1-0

Dobrowolski,Piotr 2423
Krivoborodov,Egor 2507

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Valoz Cup (1.2)

 1.d4  d5  2.c4  c6  3.¤f3  ¤f6  4.¤c3  a6
 5.c5  g6  6.h3  ¥g7  7.¥f4  0-0  8.e3  ¥f5
 9.¥e2  ¤bd7  10.0-0  ¤e4  11.¥h2  b6
 12.cxb6  £xb6  13.¤a4  £a5  14.a3  c5
 15.¤xc5  ¤dxc5  16.b4  ¤c3  17.bxa5
 ¤xd1  18.¥xd1  ¥d3  19.¦e1  ¦fc8  20.¤e5
 ¥xe5  21.¥xe5  ¤b7  22.¥f3  ¥e4  23.¥xe4
 dxe4  24.¦ac1  ¤xa5  25.¥f4  ¤b3  26.¦b1
 ¦c3  27.¦e2  ¦ac8  28.¦eb2  ¤c1  29.a4
 ¦a3  30.¥h6  f6  31.¦b8  ¦xb8  32.¦xb8+
 ¢f7  33.h4  ¤e2+  34.¢h2  ¤c3  35.¦h8
 ¦xa4  36.¦xh7+  ¢e6  37.¦g7  a5  38.¦xg6
 ¦a1  39.h5  a4  40.¥f4  a3  41.h6  a2
 42.h7  ¤e2  43.¥b8  ¦h1+  44.¢xh1  a1£+
 45.¢h2  £g1+  46.¢h3  £xf2  47.h8£
 ¤g1+  48.¢h2  ¤f3+  49.¢h3  ¤g1+
 50.¢h2  ¤f3+
1/2

Andreev,Eduard 2458
Drozdowski,Kacper 2311

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Valoz Cup (1.5)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  e6  3.g3  ¤c6  4.¥g2  d6
 5.d4  cxd4  6.¤xd4  a6  7.¤c3  £c7  8.0-0
 ¤f6  9.a4  ¥e7  10.¤de2  0-0  11.h3  ¦d8
 12.¥e3  ¦b8  13.g4  b5  14.g5  ¤d7
 15.axb5  axb5  16.¤g3  b4  17.¤ce2  ¤b6
 18.h4  ¤e5  19.b3  d5  20.£d4  ¤g4  21.e5
 ¤xe3  22.£xe3  ¥d7  23.¤d4  ¦a8
 24.¦ad1  ¥c5  25.h5  ¥e8  26.£f4  ¤d7
 27.¦fe1  ¤f8  28.h6  ¤g6  29.£e3  ¥xd4
 30.¦xd4  £xc2  31.hxg7  ¦ac8  32.¦xb4
 £c3  33.£xc3  ¦xc3  34.¤h5  d4  35.¦b6
 d3  36.¦d6  ¦xd6  37.exd6  d2  38.¦d1
 ¦c1  39.¥f3  ¤e5  40.¤f6+  ¢xg7
 41.¤xe8+  ¢f8  42.¥h5  ¢xe8  43.¢f1
 ¤d3  44.¢e2  ¦xd1  45.¢xd1  ¤xf2+
 46.¢xd2  ¤e4+  47.¢e3  ¤xd6  48.¢d4
 ¢e7  49.b4  f6  50.gxf6+  ¢xf6  51.¢c5
 ¢e7  52.¢c6  e5  53.b5  ¤xb5  54.¢xb5
 ¢f6  55.¢c4
1/2

Kalinitschew,Sergey 2431
Zilka,Stepan 2506

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Valoz Cup (1.3)

 1.d4  d5  2.c4  c6  3.¤f3  ¤f6  4.e3  ¥g4
 5.h3  ¥h5  6.cxd5  ¥xf3  7.£xf3  cxd5
 8.¤c3  e6  9.g4  ¤c6  10.g5  ¤d7  11.h4
 ¦c8  12.¥d2  ¥d6  13.0-0-0  a6  14.¢b1
 b5  15.¦c1  0-0  16.¥d3  ¤b6  17.h5  ¤b4
 18.e4  ¤xd3  19.£xd3  b4  20.¤e2  dxe4
 21.£xe4  ¤c4  22.¥e3  £a5  23.g6  £f5
 24.£xf5  exf5  25.gxh7+  ¢xh7  26.b3
 ¤xe3  27.fxe3  ¦fe8  28.¦h3  ¦xc1+
 29.¢xc1  ¢h6  30.¢d2  ¢g5  31.¢d3  ¦h8
 32.¢c4  ¦xh5  33.¦xh5+  ¢xh5  34.¢d5
 ¥e7  35.¢c6  ¢g4  36.d5  ¢f3  37.¤d4+
 ¢e4  38.¤c2  g5  39.d6  ¥f6  40.¤xb4  g4
 41.¤d5  ¥g5  42.b4  g3  43.¤f4  ¢xe3
 44.¤h3  ¥d8  45.a4  f4  46.¢d7  ¥f6  47.b5
 axb5  48.axb5  f3  49.b6  f2  50.¤xf2  gxf2
 51.b7  f1£  52.b8£  £h3+  53.¢c7  £e6
 54.£a7+  ¥d4  55.£a3+  ¢e2  56.£a6+
 ¢f2  57.£d3  ¥e5  58.£d2+  ¢f3  59.£d3+
 ¢f4  60.£d2+  ¢f5  61.£d3+  ¢f6  62.£f3+
 £f5  63.£a8  ¥xd6+  64.¢xd6  £e5+



 65.¢d7  £e7+
0-1

Arutinian,David 2562
Butkiewicz,Lukasz 2435

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Valoz Cup (1.4)

 1.d4  ¤f6  2.c4  c5  3.d5  e6  4.¤c3  exd5
 5.cxd5  d6  6.e4  g6  7.¥d3  ¥g7  8.h3  0-0
 9.¤f3  b5  10.¤xb5  ¦e8  11.0-0  ¤xe4
 12.£a4  a6  13.¥xe4  ¥d7  14.¦e1  ¥xb5
 15.£b3  £c7  16.¥f4  ¤d7  17.a4  ¤f6
 18.axb5  ¤xe4  19.¦xa6  ¦xa6  20.bxa6  f5
 21.£a4  ¦c8  22.¤g5  ¤f6  23.¦e6  £b6
 24.¦xf6  ¥xf6  25.£d7  £c7  26.£e6+  ¢g7
 27.¥xd6
1-0

Plat,Vojtech 2410
Gavrilov,Alexei 2481

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Prima Pack C (1.3)

 1.¤f3  d5  2.c4  d4  3.b4  ¥g4  4.¤e5  ¥f5
 5.e3  £d6  6.£a4+  c6  7.¤f3  e5  8.¥b2
 £xb4  9.£xb4  ¥xb4  10.¤xe5  dxe3
 11.fxe3  ¤f6  12.¤c3  0-0  13.¥e2  ¦e8
 14.¤d3  ¥xd3  15.¥xd3  ¤bd7  16.0-0-0
 ¦ad8  17.¢c2  ¤c5  18.¥e2  ¤ce4
 19.¦hf1  ¤xc3  20.¥xc3  ¥xc3  21.¢xc3
 ¤e4+  22.¢c2  g6  23.g4  ¦e5  24.d4  ¦e7
 25.c5  b6  26.cxb6  axb6  27.¥f3  ¦a8
 28.¢b3  ¦ae8  29.¦d3  c5  30.¢c4  ¦c8
 31.¥xe4  ¦xe4  32.¢b5  ¦xg4  33.¢xb6
 cxd4  34.exd4  ¦g2  35.a4  ¦b2+  36.¢a7
 ¦a2  37.d5  ¦xa4+  38.¢b7  ¦c2  39.¦b1
 ¢f8  40.d6  ¢e8  41.¦e3+  ¢d8  42.¦e7
 ¦d4  43.¦xf7  ¦xd6  44.¦xh7  ¦g2  45.h4
 ¦d7+  46.¦xd7+  ¢xd7  47.¦h1  ¦b2+
 48.¢a6  ¢e6  49.h5  g5  50.h6  ¦b8  51.h7
 ¦h8  52.¢b5  ¢e5  53.¢c4  ¢e4  54.¦g1
 ¢f4  55.¦f1+  ¢e4  56.¦g1  ¢f5  57.¦f1+
 ¢g6  58.¢d4  ¦xh7  59.¦g1  ¦h3  60.¢e4
 ¢h5  61.¢f5  ¦f3+  62.¢e4  g4  63.¦h1+
 ¢g5  64.¦h8  ¦f7  65.¢e3  g3  66.¢e2
 ¢g4  67.¦h6  g2  68.¦g6+  ¢h3  69.¦g8
 ¢h2  70.¦h8+  ¢g1  71.¦h6  ¦e7+
 72.¢d2  ¦e5  73.¦h8  ¢f2  74.¦f8+  ¢g3
 75.¦g8+  ¢f3  76.¢d3  ¦e3+  77.¢d2  ¦e4
0-1

Oparin,Grigoriy 2356
Figura,Atila Gajo 2358

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Prima Pack C (1.4)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  e6  3.d4  cxd4  4.¤xd4
 ¤c6  5.¤c3  £c7  6.¥e2  a6  7.0-0  ¤f6
 8.¥e3  ¥e7  9.f4  d6  10.a4  0-0  11.¢h1
 ¦e8  12.£d2  ¥d7  13.¦ad1  ¤xd4
 14.¥xd4  ¥c6  15.£e3  ¤d7  16.e5  dxe5
 17.fxe5  ¦ab8  18.b3  b5  19.axb5  axb5
 20.¤e4  ¥xe4  21.£xe4  g6  22.¦f3  ¥f8
 23.¦df1  ¦e7  24.¦c3  £d8  25.¦h3  ¥g7
 26.£h4  h6  27.¥e3  g5  28.¥xg5  hxg5
 29.£h7+  ¢f8  30.¦g3  f5  31.exf6  ¤xf6
 32.¦xg5  ¦f7  33.¦xg7  ¦xg7  34.£h8+
 ¦g8  35.¦xf6+  ¢e7  36.£h4  £d2  37.¦f4+
1-0

Biolek,Richard Jr 2409
Stachowiak,Kamil 2436

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Prima Pack C (1.5)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  e6  3.d4  cxd4  4.¤xd4
 ¤c6  5.¤c3  £c7  6.g3  a6  7.¥g2  d6
 8.0-0  ¥d7  9.¢h1  ¤f6  10.f4  ¤xd4
 11.£xd4  ¥c6  12.¥e3  ¥e7  13.¦ad1  0-0
 14.£b6  £b8  15.a4  ¤d7  16.£b4  ¦e8
 17.¤d5  exd5  18.exd5  a5  19.£a3  ¥xa4
 20.£xa4  b5  21.£b3  ¥f6  22.¥g1  a4
 23.£b4  ¦c8  24.c3  ¦c4  25.£a3  b4
 26.£a2  ¦c7  27.¦b1  ¤c5  28.£c4  bxc3
 29.bxc3  ¤b3  30.£e4  ¥xc3  31.g4  £c8
 32.¥e3  £xg4  33.¦f3  £d7  34.¦h3  g6
 35.¥b6  ¦cc8  36.f5  £xf5  37.£xf5  gxf5
 38.¦g1  ¢f8  39.¦xh7  a3  40.¥f3  ¢e7
 41.¥f2  ¦f8  42.¥h4+  ¢e8  43.¥h5  ¦a7
 44.¦g6  ¢d7  45.¦g8  a2  46.¦xf8  a1£+
 47.¢g2  ¦a2+  48.¥f2  ¦xf2+  49.¢xf2
 ¥d4+  50.¢g2  £g1+  51.¢h3  £f1+
0-1

Chernyshov,Konstantin 2552
Simantsev,Mikhail 2558

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Prima Pack C (1.1)

 1.b3  ¤f6  2.¥b2  e6  3.f4  c5  4.¤f3  ¥e7
 5.e3  0-0  6.¥d3  ¤c6  7.0-0  ¤b4  8.¥e2
 d5  9.¤e5  ¤d7  10.a3  ¤c6  11.¤xc6
 bxc6  12.¤c3  f5  13.£e1  ¦b8  14.¤d1



 £b6  15.¥c3  ¥f6  16.¥xf6  ¤xf6  17.¤c3
 ¤d7  18.¤a4  £c7  19.d3  ¥a6  20.£c3
 £d6  21.£a5  ¦b5  22.£d2  ¦bb8  23.¦ae1
 ¥b5  24.¤b2  £c7  25.¦f2  g6  26.£c3
 ¦be8  27.h3  e5  28.a4  ¥a6  29.fxe5  ¦xe5
 30.d4  cxd4  31.exd4  ¦xe2  32.¦fxe2
 ¥xe2  33.¦xe2  f4  34.¤d3  f3  35.¦f2  fxg2
 36.¦xf8+  ¢xf8  37.¢xg2  £b6  38.¤c5
 ¢e7  39.£e1+  ¢d8  40.£h4+  ¢e8
 41.¤xd7  ¢xd7  42.£xh7+  ¢c8  43.£xg6
 £xd4  44.£g4+
1-0

Wieczorek,Oskar 2374
Kanovsky,David 2478

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Prima Pack C (1.2)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  e6  3.d4  cxd4  4.¤xd4  a6
 5.¤c3  £c7  6.¥e2  b5  7.0-0  b4  8.¤a4
 ¥b7  9.¥d3  ¤f6  10.£e2  ¤c6  11.¤f3
 ¤g4  12.¥e3  ¥d6  13.g3  £a5  14.b3  £h5
 15.¢g2  ¤ce5  16.h3  ¤xe3+  17.£xe3
 £xf3+  18.£xf3  ¤xf3  19.¢xf3  f5  20.¢e3
 fxe4  21.¥xe4  ¥xe4  22.¢xe4  ¦c8
 23.¢d3  ¦f8  24.f4  ¦f5  25.c4  bxc3
 26.¤xc3  ¥a3  27.¦ad1  ¦fc5  28.¤e4
 ¦5c6  29.g4  ¢e7  30.¦f2  d5  31.¤g5
 ¦c3+  32.¢e2  ¦c2+  33.¦d2  ¥c1  34.¦xc2
 ¦xc2+  35.¢f3  ¦xf2+  36.¢xf2  ¥xf4
 37.¤f3  e5  38.¢e2  ¢d6  39.¤e1  e4
 40.¤c2  ¢c5  41.h4  d4
0-1

Wiley,Tom E 2306
Yuffa,Daniil 2302

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Winsoft Comp (1.2)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  ¤c6  3.¥b5  d6  4.¥xc6+
 bxc6  5.0-0  ¥g4  6.d3  g6  7.¤bd2  ¤f6
 8.h3  ¥xf3  9.¤xf3  ¤d7  10.¦e1  ¥g7
 11.c3  £b6  12.¦e2  0-0  13.¥g5  ¥f6
 14.¥xf6  exf6  15.£d2  ¢g7  16.¤h2  ¦fe8
 17.¤g4  h5  18.£h6+  ¢g8  19.¤e3  £d8
 20.f4  £e7  21.¤f5  gxf5  22.¦e3  h4
 23.£xh4  £e6  24.£h6  ¤f8  25.¦g3+  ¤g6
 26.h4  fxe4  27.h5  £f5  28.hxg6  fxg6
 29.¦xg6+  ¢f7  30.¦g7+  ¢e6  31.dxe4
 £xe4  32.£h3+  ¢d5  33.c4+  £xc4

 34.£f5+  ¢d4  35.¦d1+  ¢e3  36.¦g3+
1-0

Obsivac,Josef 2273
Furman,Boris 2262

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Winsoft Comp (1.3)

 1.¤f3  d5  2.g3  c5  3.¥g2  ¤c6  4.d3  ¤f6
 5.0-0  ¥g4  6.¤bd2  e6  7.c3  ¥e7  8.h3
 ¥h5  9.g4  ¥g6  10.¤h4  ¤d7  11.¤xg6
 hxg6  12.f4  f5  13.e4  dxe4  14.dxe4  ¤f6
 15.£e2  £d7  16.g5  ¤h5  17.£f2  e5
 18.¤c4  fxe4  19.¥xe4  £xh3  20.£g2
 £xg2+  21.¢xg2  ¤xf4+  22.¥xf4  exf4
 23.¥xg6+  ¢d7  24.¦xf4
1/2

Poznanska,Katarzyna 2068
Moritz,Aron 2091

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Winsoft Comp (1.4)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  d6  3.d4  cxd4  4.¤xd4
 ¤f6  5.¥d3  g6  6.c4  ¤c6  7.¤c2  ¥g7
 8.¤c3  0-0  9.0-0  ¤e5  10.h3  ¥e6
 11.¤e3  ¦c8  12.£e2  ¤fd7  13.f4  ¤xd3
 14.£xd3  ¤c5  15.£c2  ¥xc3  16.£xc3
 ¤xe4  17.£d4  f5  18.¤d5  ¦f7  19.b3
 ¥xd5  20.£xd5  £b6+  21.¢h2  a6  22.¥b2
 ¦c5  23.£e6  £c7  24.¦ae1  £c8
 25.£xc8+  ¦xc8  26.g4  e6  27.h4  b5
 28.h5  bxc4  29.bxc4  ¦xc4  30.hxg6  hxg6
 31.¦c1  ¦fc7  32.gxf5  ¦c2+  33.¢g1  gxf5
 34.¦xc2  ¦xc2  35.¥d4  ¤g3
0-1

Jurek,Josef 2324
Dmitrenko,Viktor 2353

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Winsoft Comp (1.5)

 1.d4  e6  2.c4  ¤f6  3.¤c3  d5  4.¥g5  ¥e7
 5.e3  0-0  6.¤f3  h6  7.¥h4  ¤e4  8.¥xe7
 £xe7  9.¦c1  ¤xc3  10.¦xc3  c6  11.¥e2
 ¤d7  12.0-0  dxc4  13.¥xc4  b6
1/2



Vrana,Jan 2306
Volodin,Viktor 2200

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Ceska pojist (1.4)

 1.e4  c5  2.c3  ¤f6  3.e5  ¤d5  4.d4  cxd4
 5.¤f3  ¤c6  6.cxd4  d6  7.¥c4  ¤b6  8.¥b5
 dxe5  9.¤xe5  ¥d7  10.¤xd7  £xd7  11.0-0
 e6  12.¤c3  ¥e7  13.£g4  0-0  14.¥xc6
 bxc6  15.¥h6  ¥f6  16.¦fd1  ¢h8  17.¤e4
 £e7  18.¥f4  ¦fd8  19.¥e5  ¥xe5  20.dxe5
 ¤c4  21.£g3  ¤xb2  22.¦d6  ¤c4  23.¦xc6
 £d7  24.¤d6  £xc6  25.¤xf7+  ¢g8
 26.¤h6+  ¢h8
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Aripov,Iskandar 2123
Michalczak,Thomas 2325

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Ceska pojist (1.5)

 1.d4  d5  2.c4  e6  3.¤c3  ¤f6  4.¥g5
 ¤bd7  5.cxd5  exd5  6.e3  c6  7.¥d3  ¥e7
 8.£c2  ¤h5  9.¥xe7  £xe7  10.¤ge2  g6
 11.0-0-0  ¤b6  12.¢b1  ¤g7  13.¤g3  £h4
 14.¤ce2  0-0  15.¦c1  ¥g4  16.¤g1  £f6
 17.h3  ¥f5  18.¤xf5  ¤xf5  19.¥xf5  £xf5
 20.£xf5  gxf5  21.b3  ¤c8  22.¤f3  ¤d6
 23.¤h4  ¢g7  24.g4  ¢f6  25.¦cg1  ¦g8
 26.¢c2  fxg4  27.hxg4  h5  28.gxh5  ¦xg1
 29.¦xg1  ¦h8  30.¦g4  ¦xh5  31.f3  ¤f5
 32.¤xf5  ¦h2+  33.¢d3  ¢xf5  34.a4  ¦b2
 35.¢c3  ¦f2  36.¦f4+  ¢e6  37.¢d3  f5
 38.¢c3  a5  39.¢d3  ¢f6  40.¦h4  ¦xf3
 41.¢e2  ¦g3  42.¢f2  ¦g8  43.¦h7  ¦g7
 44.¦h8  ¢e6  45.¦a8  ¦h7  46.¢g3  ¢d6
 47.¦xa5  ¦e7  48.¢f3  ¦e4  49.¦a8  f4
 50.exf4  ¦xd4  51.¦e8  ¦b4  52.¦e3  d4
 53.¦d3  ¢d5  54.f5  ¢e5  55.¢g4  ¢e4
 56.f6  ¢xd3  57.f7  ¢c3  58.f8£  d3+
 59.¢f3  d2  60.£c5+  ¢d3  61.£f5+  ¢c3
 62.¢e2  ¢xb3  63.¢xd2  ¢xa4  64.¢c3
 ¦b3+  65.¢c2  ¦b5  66.£f4+  ¢a5
 67.£c7+  ¢a6  68.£d8  ¦c5+  69.¢b3
 ¦b5+  70.¢a4  ¢a7  71.£d4+  ¢b8
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Groetz,Harald 2256
Mishuchkov,Nikolai M 2415

Olomouc Chess Summer 2011 - Ceska pojist (1.2)

 1.e4  c5  2.¤f3  e6  3.d4  cxd4  4.¤xd4
 ¤c6  5.¤c3  £c7  6.g3  a6  7.¥g2  ¤f6
 8.0-0  ¦b8  9.¦e1  d6  10.¤xc6  bxc6
 11.e5  dxe5  12.¦xe5  ¥d6  13.¦e1  0-0
 14.¤e4  ¤xe4  15.¦xe4  ¦d8  16.£e2  e5
 17.b3  ¥b7  18.¦a4  ¥c5  19.¥g5  ¦d4
 20.¦xd4  ¥xd4  21.¦e1  f6  22.¥d2  ¦d8
 23.c3  ¥b6  24.¥e3  ¥xe3  25.£xe3  g6
 26.¥f3  ¢g7  27.h4  ¦d6  28.¦d1  ¦xd1+
 29.¥xd1  c5  30.¥f3  ¥xf3
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